campionati s.a. 2013/2014

Under 17 M (2013/2014)

Data di inizio: 01-12-2013
Data di fine: 31-03-2013

Under 17 Maschile (2013/2014)

Gironi

Girone D



Girone D

Data di inizio: 01-11-2013
Data di fine: 31-01-2014

calendario

04-11-2013 Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta Pol. Casal Bertone 0-3
20:00
(24-26; 18-25; 18-25; 0-0; 0-0)
08-11-2013 Asd Pol.borghesiana Usd Sales 0-3
18:00

(18-25; 11-25; 23-25; 0-0; 0-0)
Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl  RIPOSA ---
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

15-11-2013 Pol. Casal Bertone Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl  1-3
19:00
(25-21; 24-26; 17-25; 21-25; 0-0)
16-11-2013 Usd Sales Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta 3-0
16:00

(25-13; 25-16; 25-21; 0-0; 0-0)
Asd Pol.borghesiana RIPOSA ---
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

20-11-2013 Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl  Asd Pol.borghesiana 3-0
18:30
(25-18; 25-18; 25-20; 0-0; 0-0)
24-11-2013 Usd Sales Pol. Casal Bertone 3-0
19:00

(25-13; 25-14; 25-20; 0-0; 0-0)
Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta RIPOSA ---
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

29-11-2013 Asd Pol.borghesiana Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta 1-3
18:00
(26-24; 11-25; 22-25; 20-25; 0-0)
27-11-2013 Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl  Usd Sales 0-3
18:30

(13-25; 15-25; 22-25; 0-0; 0-0)
Pol. Casal Bertone RIPOSA ---
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

02-12-2013 Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl  1-3
20:00
(25-22; 20-25; 14-25; 16-25; 0-0)
06-12-2013 Pol. Casal Bertone Asd Pol.borghesiana 3-0
19:00

(25-12; 25-16; 26-24; 0-0; 0-0)
Usd Sales RIPOSA ---
(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



13-12-2013
19:00

14-12-2013
16:00

giornata 7

15-01-2014
18:30

16-12-2013
20:00

giornata 8

10-01-2014
18:00

10-01-2014
19:00

giornata 9

13-01-2014
20:00

19-01-2014
10:30

giornata 10

22-01-2014
18:30

24-01-2014
18:00

Pol. Casal Bertone

Usd Sales

RIPOSA

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

RIPOSA

Asd Pol.borghesiana

Pol. Casal Bertone

RIPOSA

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

Usd Sales

RIPOSA

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl

Asd Pol.borghesiana

RIPOSA

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

Asd Pol.borghesiana

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl

Pol. Casal Bertone

Usd Sales

Asd Pol.borghesiana

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl

Usd Sales

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

Asd Pol.borghesiana

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl

Pol. Casal Bertone

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

Pol. Casal Bertone

Usd Sales

3-0

(25-12; 25-20; 25-21; 0-0; 0-0)
3-0

(25-8; 25-10; 25-15; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-2

(25-21; 18-25; 25-23; 24-26; 15-11)

0-3

(18-25; 14-25; 17-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

1-3

(6-25; 25-23; 20-25; 7-25; 0-0)
0-3

(19-25; 12-25; 22-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-1

(20-25; 25-10; 25-20; 25-18; 0-0)

3-0

(25-14; 25-13; 25-14; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)

3-0
(25-21; 25-23; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)

0-3

(10-25; 23-25; 23-25; 0-0; 0-0)

(0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0; 0-0)



SQUADRA

Usd Sales

Pallavolo Tor Sapienza Ssd Arl
Pol. Casal Bertone

Asd Pallavolo Cinecitta

Asd Pol.borghesiana

PT
24
17
13

© o

oON N <

classifica

©® o AN O T

SV
24
18
15

SP

11
12
20
24

QS
1000
1.6364
1.2500
0.3500
0.1250

PF

600
640
595
547
459

PS

375
598
575
625
668

QP

1.6000
1.0702
1.0348
0.8752
0.6871



Atleta

Arangia Vittorio
Belardi Davide
Bianchi Ermanno
Borriello Alessandro
Cesini Federico
Federico Cianciotta
Tiziano De Benedetti
Del Roscio Jvan

De Simone Nicolas
Di Traglia Marcello
Garofalo Gianmarco
Ginocchi Federico
lanieri Luca

Lodoli Francesco

Simonetti Daniele

Giovedi Gaetano

Under 17

gli atleti

Ruolo Numero

staff tecnico

Squadra

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17

Terza divisione U19
Under 17



